Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Telecom Component
Hold Current, Ihold
008-018 (0.08-018 Amps)
Max. Interrupt Voltage, V
250 (250 V)
Resistance Sorted
E = 7–12 Ω, F = 6–10 Ω, G = 6–9 Ω, H = 8–10,5 Ω
.B = Bare Disc
.U = Uncoated Parts
- = Bulk Packaging
.2 = Tape & Reel
Thermal Derating Chart-Ihold (Amps)
Type / Typ Ambient Operating Temperature
–40 ˚C –20 ˚C 0 ˚C 23 ˚C 40 ˚C 50 ˚C 60 ˚C 70 ˚C 85 ˚C
PFRT.008.250 0.124 0.110 0.095 0.080 0.066 0.059 0.051 0.044 0.033
PFRT.011.250 0.171 0.151 0.131 0.110 0.091 0.081 0.071 0.061 0.046
PFRT.012.250 0.186 0.165 0.143 0.120 0.099 0.088 0.077 0.066 0.050
PFRT.014.250 0.255 0.199 0.172 0.145 0.119 0.106 0.091 0.080 0.060
PFRT.018.250 0.269 0.240 0.211 0.180 0.153 0.138 0.123 0.109 0.087
Dimensions in mm/inches
Type / Typ Max. Oper. Max. Interrupt Hold Current / Initial Resistance / One Hour
Voltage / Ratings / Post-Trip
Resistance /
Volts Volts Amps Amps Ohms Ohms Ohms
at / bei 23 °C at / bei 23 °C at / bei 23 °C at / bei 23 °C
max. max. Ih min. max.
PFRT.008.250.U 60 250 3.0 0.08 14.0 20.0 33.0
PFRT.008.250 60 250 3.0 0.08 15.0 22.0 33.0
PFRT.011.250.U 60 250 3.0 0.11 5.0 9.0 16.0
PFRT.012.250 60 250 3.0 0.12 4.0 8.0 16.0
PFRT.012.250.U 60 250 3.0 0.12 6.0 10.0 16.0
PFRT.014.250 60 250 3.0 0.14 3.0 6.0 12.0
PFRT.014.250.U 60 250 3.0 0.14 3.5 6.5 12.0
PFRT.018.250.U 60 250 10.0 0.18 0.8 2.0 4.0
Packaging options: Bulk: 500 pcs. per bag, Tape and reel: 3000 pcs. per reel